
COORDINATION

Peter Janssen | UNHCR |
janssen@unhcr.org

Lucas Guedes | IOM |
lhackradt@iom.int

COMMUNICATIONS

Magda Paez | IOM |
mpaez@iom.int

INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

Jairo Segura | UNHCR |
seguradi@unhcr.org

Carlos Acosta | IOM |
cacosta@iom.int

REPORTING

Laura de la Cruz | UNHCR |
delacrul@unhcr.org

Irebe Lerma | IOM |
ilerma@iom.int

EDUCATION

FOOD SECURITY

SHELTER

HEALTH

Catalina Duarte | UNICEF |
cduarte@unicef.org

Maritza Lucumi | NRC |
maritza.lucumi@nrc.no

Julian Cortes | SAVE THE CHILDREN |
julian.cortes@savethechildren.org

Laura Osorio | PAHO/WHO |
osoriolau@paho.org

Diana Pulido | SAVE THE CHILDREN |
diana.pulido@savethechildren.org

TBC | MINISTRY OF HEALTH |

HUMANITARIAN 
TRANSPORTATION

INTEGRATION

Alejandra Paez | ILO |
paezd@ilo.org

Jesús Cárdenas  | IOM |
jecardenas@iom.int

Eduardo José Cardona | PADF |
ecardona@padf.org

NUTRITION

PROTECTION

Ricardo Morillo | UNHCR |
morilloa@unhcr.org

Djouna Vodoz | DRC |
djouna.vodoz@drc.ngo

Gabriel González | CID |
colideradrpn@cid.org.co

Paula Crespo | UNICEF |
pfcrespo@unicef.org

Catalina Pinzón | IOM |
cpinzon@iom.int

Carolina Tejada | UN WOMEN |
carolina.tejada@unwomen.org

Diana Sarria | UNFPA |
sarria@unfpa.org

Ana Martín | IOM |
ammartin@iom.int

Julian Quinchey | UNODC |
julian.quincheyaya@un.org

HUMAN TRAFFICKING 
AND SMUGGLING

GENDER-BASED 
VIOLENCE (GBV)

CHILD PROTECTION

WASH

Valentín Estrada | UNICEF |
vestrada@unicef.org

Juan García | ACTION AGAINST HUNGER |
jcgarcia@co.acfspain.org

Paola Cipagauta | U. TEC. DE PEREIRA |
paolaa.cs86@gmail.com

For more information regarding the work of the Colombia National Platform, its Sectors and Working Groups, please visit: R4V.info/en/Colombia

Adriana Rozo | WFP |
adriana.rozo@wfp.org

Maria Vergara | FAO |
maria.vergara@fao.org

Juan José Ramón | UNHCR |
ramontel@unhcr.org

Natalia Ramírez | IOM |
naramirez@iom.int
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